
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT 3008 MPV / 

Space wagon (0U_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3008 MPV / Space wagon 

(0U_)

2009-06-01 

- 2016-08-

01

1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHE 

(DW10CTE

D4)

3008 MPV / Space wagon 

(0U_)

2009-06-01 

- 2016-08-

01

1997 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHH 

(DW10CTE

D4)

3008 MPV / Space wagon 

(0U_)

2009-06-01 

- 2016-08-

01

1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHX 

(DW10FD)

PEUGEOT 5008 (0U_, 

0E_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

5008 (0U_, 0E_) 2009-06-01 

- 2017-03-

01

1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHX 

(DW10FD)

5008 (0U_, 0E_) 2009-06-01 

- 2017-03-

01

1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHE 

(DW10CTE

D4)

5008 (0U_, 0E_) 2009-09-01 

- 2017-03-

01

1997 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHH 

(DW10CTE

D4)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/eddcm35016r.html#auto-compatibili.tab

